
Show #71718 (Holly Hover; Jennifer Lynn Thompson; Nancy Ann Alto-Renfo; Robin J C Frid): The 2018 Buckeye Classic NSBA (07/17/2018)

301. NSBA 114300: NSBA Maturity Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 294 RR Magical Moonlite Ashley Lynne Lakins Dennis And Debbie Martin Beaver, OH$291.01 9.00

2 48 Gone Viral Jason T English Kari Craft Fairhope, AL$231.10 8.00

3 599 Invite Only The Best Brian Baker Sue Sancken Grayslake, IL$171.18 7.00

4 314 RL Sudden Melody Karen M Hornick Robin A Labar Bangor, PA$85.59 6.00

5 231 Keeping It Good Samantha Gately Suzanne Mayo Thompons Station, $77.03 5.00

6 74 Uf Batt Girl Robert D Fowler Laura S Miller Dr Hilliard, OH4.00

7 175 Envy My Goods Timothy R Carr Jalyn McElmurray Westerviile, OH3.00

8 22 To Cool To Be Hot Jamie A English Suzan M Vonessen Woodruff, NC2.00

9 766 Money In Tha Bank Lauren J Louw Todd A Delagrange Woodburn, IN1.00

10 478 On Red Alert Ryan C Strunk Robin S Dunham Lucasville, OH0.00

11 28 Batt In The Night Bradley S Luebben Stephanie Craddock Pickerington, OH0.00

302. NSBA 114100: NSBA Maturity Limited Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 231 Keeping It Good Samantha Gately Suzanne Mayo Thompons Station, $256.77 6.00

2 74 Uf Batt Girl Robert D Fowler Laura S Miller Dr Hilliard, OH$199.71 5.00

3 175 Envy My Goods Timothy R Carr Jalyn McElmurray Westerviile, OH$114.12 4.00

4 766 Money In Tha Bank Lauren J Louw Todd A Delagrange Woodburn, IN3.00

5 478 On Red Alert Ryan C Strunk Robin S Dunham Lucasville, OH2.00

6 28 Batt In The Night Bradley S Luebben Stephanie Craddock Pickerington, OH1.00

303. NSBA 124600: NSBA Maturity Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 888 Shesa Hot Selection Sunni Duke Sunni Chernega Duke LLC Austin, TX$401.87 3.00

2 379 Mito Been Me Janae Walker Janae Walker Pepperell, MA$267.92 2.00

3 429 The Chocolate Chiper Kathryne K Zachrich Kathryne K Zachrich Columbus, OH1.00

304. NSBA 124400: NSBA Maturity Limited Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 888 Shesa Hot Selection Sunni Duke Sunni Chernega Duke LLC Austin, TX$267.92 3.00

2 379 Mito Been Me Janae Walker Janae Walker Pepperell, MA$178.61 2.00

3 429 The Chocolate Chiper Kathryne K Zachrich Kathryne K Zachrich Columbus, OH1.00

305. NSBA 113300: NSBA Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 600 No Doubting Me Brian Baker Sue Sancken Grayslake, IL$305.14 7.00

2 549 Bettin The Goods Ashley Lynne Lakins William M  Mr And Mrs Wilkes East Dublin, GA$228.86 6.00

3 295 Makin Me Willy Wild Kenneth D Jr Lakins Debbi L Trubee North Lawrence, OH$152.57 5.00

4 151 She Isa Crowdpleaser Karen M Hornick Matthew L Main Seymour, IN$76.29 4.00

5 503 This Cowboys Hat Dawn M Baker Brian Baker Sunbury, OH3.00

6 199 Best Az Yet Lauren J Louw Annette Snowden Maineville, OH2.00

7 330 Time To Flatline Kyle R Flatter Tina R Kern Lancaster, OH1.00

306. NSBA 113100: NSBA Three Year Old Limited Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 199 Best Az Yet Lauren J Louw Annette Snowden Maineville, OH$508.57 2.00

2 330 Time To Flatline Kyle R Flatter Tina R Kern Lancaster, OH1.00

307. NSBA 114600: NSBA Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points



Show #71718 (Holly Hover; Jennifer Lynn Thompson; Nancy Ann Alto-Renfo; Robin J C Frid): The 2018 Buckeye Classic NSBA (07/17/2018)

1 294 RR Magical Moonlite Kylee Faith Wiseman Dennis And Debbie Martin Beaver, OH$323.76 9.00

2 48 Gone Viral Kari Craft Kari Craft Fairhope, AL$242.82 8.00

3 599 Invite Only The Best Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken Grayslake, IL$161.88 7.00

4 22 To Cool To Be Hot Suzan M Vonessen Suzan M Vonessen Woodruff, NC$80.94 6.00

5 175 Envy My Goods Jalyn McElmurray Jalyn McElmurray Westerviile, OH5.00

6 293 Cool Aidy Ashley Lynne Lakins Jennifer Nicole Bennett Oregonia, OH4.00

7 350 Pretty Hot Chips Dennis C Taylor Dennis C Taylor Grafton, OH3.00

8 28 Batt In The Night Stephanie Craddock Stephanie Craddock Pickerington, OH2.00

DQ 766 Money In Tha Bank Hope Elizabeth Delagrange Todd A Delagrange Woodburn, IN0.00

308. NSBA 114400: NSBA Maturity Limited Non Pro Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 294 RR Magical Moonlite Kylee Faith Wiseman Dennis And Debbie Martin Beaver, OH$215.84 7.00

2 22 To Cool To Be Hot Suzan M Vonessen Suzan M Vonessen Woodruff, NC$161.88 6.00

3 175 Envy My Goods Jalyn McElmurray Jalyn McElmurray Westerviile, OH$107.92 5.00

4 293 Cool Aidy Ashley Lynne Lakins Jennifer Nicole Bennett Oregonia, OH$53.96 4.00

5 350 Pretty Hot Chips Dennis C Taylor Dennis C Taylor Grafton, OH3.00

6 28 Batt In The Night Stephanie Craddock Stephanie Craddock Pickerington, OH2.00

DQ 766 Money In Tha Bank Hope Elizabeth Delagrange Todd A Delagrange Woodburn, IN0.00

309. NSBA 123300: NSBA Three Year Old Open HUS - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 72 Maybe The One Nicole Giumenti Mary McLaughlin Sunbury, OH$332.82 6.00

2 505 Nodoubtimachipmunk Jamie A English Jean Ann Jordan Charleston, TN$258.86 5.00

3 459 Black Tie And Heels Dawn M Baker William M  Mr And Mrs Wilkes East Dublin, GA$147.92 4.00

4 280 Tails Never Fail Darla Lee Jessica Alleman North Lawrence, OH3.00

5 677 Mine In A Minute Nicole L Rice Kimberly A Hill Dresden, OH2.00

6 435 Nuthin Hotter Julian T Harris Taylor B Ale Bridgeton, NJ1.00

310. NSBA 123100: NSBA Three Year Old Ltd Open HUS - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 72 Maybe The One Nicole Giumenti Mary McLaughlin Sunbury, OH$221.88 5.00

2 505 Nodoubtimachipmunk Jamie A English Jean Ann Jordan Charleston, TN$172.57 4.00

3 280 Tails Never Fail Darla Lee Jessica Alleman North Lawrence, OH$98.61 3.00

4 677 Mine In A Minute Nicole L Rice Kimberly A Hill Dresden, OH2.00

5 435 Nuthin Hotter Julian T Harris Taylor B Ale Bridgeton, NJ1.00

311. NSBA 124300: NSBA Maturity Open Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 379 Mito Been Me Dawn M Baker Janae Walker Pepperell, MA$415.84 4.00

2 888 Shesa Hot Selection Jamie A English Sunni Chernega Duke LLC Austin, TX$277.22 3.00

3 771 Rusleeping Julian T Harris John/Hand Lisa Marangakis Mentone, CA2.00

4 256 DGS Vestamatic Nicole Brown Veldhoff Cathryn A Thaler South Haven, MI1.00

312. NSBA 124100: NSBA Maturity Ltd Open HUS - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 888 Shesa Hot Selection Jamie A English Sunni Chernega Duke LLC Austin, TX$277.22 3.00

2 771 Rusleeping Julian T Harris John/Hand Lisa Marangakis Mentone, CA$184.82 2.00

3 256 DGS Vestamatic Nicole Brown Veldhoff Cathryn A Thaler South Haven, MI1.00

313. NSBA 113600: NSBA Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points



Show #71718 (Holly Hover; Jennifer Lynn Thompson; Nancy Ann Alto-Renfo; Robin J C Frid): The 2018 Buckeye Classic NSBA (07/17/2018)

1 549 Bettin The Goods Melissa M Wilkes William M  Mr And Mrs Wilkes East Dublin, GA$332.82 6.00

2 600 No Doubting Me Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken Grayslake, IL$258.86 5.00

3 297 The Best Ryde Faith S Small Big Rock Farms LLC Burlington, NC$147.92 4.00

4 199 Best Az Yet Annette Snowden Annette Snowden Maineville, OH3.00

5 284 Heza Good Venture Haley Hartman Beth Hartman Mattawan, MI2.00

6 47 Extremely Hot Star Kaitlyn Rose Michael Scarlett Michael Xenia, OH1.00

314. NSBA 113400: NSBA Three Year Old Limited Non Pro WP - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 297 The Best Ryde Faith S Small Big Rock Farms LLC Burlington, NC$295.84 3.00

2 284 Heza Good Venture Haley Hartman Beth Hartman Mattawan, MI$197.22 2.00

3 47 Extremely Hot Star Kaitlyn Rose Michael Scarlett Michael Xenia, OH1.00

315. NSBA 122300: NSBA Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 654 Thank God Itz Friday Julian T Harris Rebecca L Bailey Batavia, OH$415.84 4.00

2 100 Lopin All Night Long Stefania Ugolini Angela H Wade Wellington, FL$277.22 3.00

3 368 All Livin Ona Prayer Rebecca Hurst Amanda Mozal Allenton, MI2.00

4 285 Hoos All In Hilary Hoffman Marilee Hoffman Lexington, OH1.00

316. NSBA 122100: NSBA Two Year Old Limited Open Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 654 Thank God Itz Friday Julian T Harris Rebecca L Bailey Batavia, OH$277.22 4.00

2 100 Lopin All Night Long Stefania Ugolini Angela H Wade Wellington, FL$184.82 3.00

3 368 All Livin Ona Prayer Rebecca Hurst Amanda Mozal Allenton, MI2.00

4 285 Hoos All In Hilary Hoffman Marilee Hoffman Lexington, OH1.00

317. NSBA 123600: NSBA Three Year Old Non Pro HUS - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 72 Maybe The One Michele McLaughlin Mary McLaughlin Sunbury, OH$305.14 7.00

2 280 Tails Never Fail Jessica Alleman Jessica Alleman North Lawrence, OH$228.86 6.00

3 406 The Best Kruze Mackenzie Clason Kuzo Mackenzie Clason Kuzo Dallas, TX$152.57 5.00

4 677 Mine In A Minute Nicole L Rice Kimberly A Hill Dresden, OH$76.29 4.00

5 250 Theseironsrcertified Kara Beth Schockling Kara Beth Schockling Zanesville, OH3.00

6 435 Nuthin Hotter Taylor B Ale Taylor B Ale Bridgeton, NJ2.00

7 260 Aloquence Robin E Hillegas-Hobdy Robin E Hillegas-Hobdy Uniontown, OH1.00

318. NSBA 123400: NSBA Three Year Old Ltd Non Pro HUS - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 72 Maybe The One Michele McLaughlin Mary McLaughlin Sunbury, OH$203.43 7.00

2 280 Tails Never Fail Jessica Alleman Jessica Alleman North Lawrence, OH$152.57 6.00

3 406 The Best Kruze Mackenzie Clason Kuzo Mackenzie Clason Kuzo Dallas, TX$101.71 5.00

4 677 Mine In A Minute Nicole L Rice Kimberly A Hill Dresden, OH$50.86 4.00

5 250 Theseironsrcertified Kara Beth Schockling Kara Beth Schockling Zanesville, OH3.00

6 435 Nuthin Hotter Taylor B Ale Taylor B Ale Bridgeton, NJ2.00

7 260 Aloquence Robin E Hillegas-Hobdy Robin E Hillegas-Hobdy Uniontown, OH1.00

319. NSBA 112300: NSBA Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 403 Truth And Alibi Brian Baker Nick G Weiss Johnston, IA$646.53 2.00

2 366 One Hott Man Ryan C Strunk Tracey Hoffman Owosso, MI1.00

320. NSBA 112100: NSBA Two Year Old Limited Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 1



Show #71718 (Holly Hover; Jennifer Lynn Thompson; Nancy Ann Alto-Renfo; Robin J C Frid): The 2018 Buckeye Classic NSBA (07/17/2018)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 366 One Hott Man Ryan C Strunk Tracey Hoffman Owosso, MI$431.02 1.00

321. NSBA 130100: NSBA Green Trail - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 107 My Only Good Shoes Jennifer Louise Paul Emma Grace Gore Croton, OH$485.02 9.00

2 165 Unequaled Invitation Michael R Colvin Searidge Farms Inc Wellington, FL$385.16 8.00

3 290 Baby Im Comin For U Martin Doustou Charlotte A Sheriff Walhalla, SC$285.31 7.00

4 585 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul Des Arc, AR$142.65 6.00

5 407 Hil Have A Taco Brent Maxwell Loretta S Grossnickle Winona Lake, IN$128.39 5.00

6 343 Betcha Im Dreamin Jennifer Louise Paul Regina Lykins Batavia, OH4.00

7 304 Mommadidnraisenofool Martin Doustou Pamela Hollomon Perry, GA3.00

8 197 KM Genuinely Best Jennifer Louise Paul Chelsea M Martz Blacklick, OH2.00

9 927 Wickkid Dan Trein J & N Stables LLC Sarasota, FL1.00

10 170 TC Miss Marin Marion E Troyer Debora E McDermott LaPorte, IN0.00

11 161 Can I Get A Witness Michael R Colvin Angela H Wade Wellington, FL0.00


